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This is to certify that the percentage of students who have been placed in various 
companies and those who have pursued higher education during the past five academic years, 

from 2018 to 2023, as detailed below. 

2022-2023 

Academic Year Number of Outgoing 

2021-2022 
2020-2021 
2019-2020 
2018-2019 

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN 

ACHARIYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY 
(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Pondicherry University) 
Achariyapuram, Villianur, Puducherry - 605 110. 
Phone: 0413 2660164 / 154. 

LEGE OF 

acetheadaachariya.org 

Students 
134 
94 

129 

Achariy*puram 
Viliianur 

122 
112 

Number of students placed 
and joined in higher education 

Overall Percentage 

127 

90 

118 

112 

104 

Note: Students placed in more than one company is considered and counted as one. 

25.04.2024 

Percentage 
per Year 

94.78 

95.74 

91.47 

91.80 
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CRITERION 5 – STUDENT SUPPORT AND PROGRESSION 

 

5.2 Student Progression 
 

 

5.2.1: Percentage of placement of outgoing students and 

students progressing to higher education during the last five 

years 

 

 

Metric Parameter Link  

5.2.1 

Number and List of students placed along 
with placement details such as name of the 
company, compensation, etc and links to 
Placement order(the above list should be 
available on institutional website  

2022-23 

2021-22 

2020-21 

2019-20 

2018-19 

http://acet.edu.in/SSR/criteria%205/5.2/5.2.1/5.2.1%20A/5.2.1%20A%20(2022%202023).pdf
http://acet.edu.in/SSR/criteria%205/5.2/5.2.1/5.2.1%20A/5.2.1%20A%20(2021%202022).pdf
http://acet.edu.in/SSR/criteria%205/5.2/5.2.1/5.2.1%20A/5.2.1%20A%20(2020%202021).pdf
http://acet.edu.in/SSR/criteria%205/5.2/5.2.1/5.2.1%20A/5.2.1%20A%20(2019%202020).pdf
http://acet.edu.in/SSR/criteria%205/5.2/5.2.1/5.2.1%20A/5.2.1%20A%20(2018%202019).pdf
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