



### ACHARIYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Pondicherry University) Achariyapuram, Villianur, Puducherry - 605 110. Phone: 0413 2660164 / 154.

Dr. S. GURULINGAM M.E., Ph.D.,
PRINCIPAL

25.04.2024

#### TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the percentage of students who have been placed in various companies and those who have pursued higher education during the past five academic years, from 2018 to 2023, as detailed below.

S.	Academic Year	Number of Outgoing	Number of students placed	Percentage
No.		Students	and joined in higher education	per Year
1	2022-2023	134	127	94.78
2	2021-2022	94	90	95.74
3	2020-2021	129	118	91.47
4	2019-2020	122	112	91.80
5	2018-2019	112	104	93.85
Overall Percentage				

Note: Students placed in more than one company is considered and counted as one.



PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL

ACHARIYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY

ACHARIYAPURAM, VILLIAMUR,

PUDUCHERRY - 605 119



# ACHARIYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY



(Approved by AICTE New Delhi & Affiliated to Pondicherry University)
An ISO 9001: 2008 Certified Institution

## **CRITERION 5 - STUDENT SUPPORT AND PROGRESSION**

## **5.2 Student Progression**

**5.2.1:** Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing to higher education during the last five years

Metric	Parameter	Link
	Number and List of students placed along with placement details such as name of the company, compensation, etc and links to Placement order(the above list should be available on institutional website	<u>2022-23</u>
		<u>2021-22</u>
5.2.1		2020-21
		2019-20
		2018-19